
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 154.3 265.0 0

2 Caleb DeBeltz Piper High School 153.5 245.0 0

3 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 153.1 230.0 0

4 Brady  Adams Chanute High School 154.6 205.0 0

5 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 153.6 200.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 154.3 200.0 0

7 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 155.8 200.0 0

8 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 151.6 190.0 0

9 Diego Madrid Wellington Crusaders 155.1 190.0 0

10 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 154.5 185.0 0

11 Jackson Davis Winfield High School 155.8 185.0 0

12 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 151.2 175.0 0

13 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 149.2 170.0 0

14 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 154.8 170.0 0

15 Ben McAdoo Circle High School 152.9 165.0 0

16 Joshua Hogge Independence High School 152.0 155.0 0

17 Zach Winter Ottawa High School 148.6 150.0 0

18 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 149.2 150.0 0

19 Fernando Arellano Fort Scott High School 152.8 150.0 0

20 Logan Sprague Independence High School 152.2 145.0 0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 140.0 0

22 Hayden Smith Independence High School 150.0 0 0

23 Weston Rock Abilene High School 152.0 0 0

24 Dawson Seifert Independence High School 155.0 0 0

25 Donnie Miles Independence High School 155.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Carlos Marsal Circle High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb DeBeltz Piper High School 153.5 350.0 0

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 153.1 340.0 0

3 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 154.3 340.0 0

4 Brady  Adams Chanute High School 154.6 330.0 0

5 Diego Madrid Wellington Crusaders 155.1 315.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 154.3 305.0 0

7 Ben McAdoo Circle High School 152.9 300.0 0

8 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 149.2 295.0 0

9 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 153.6 295.0 0

10 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 154.5 285.0 0

11 Jackson Davis Winfield High School 155.8 285.0 0

12 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 155.8 275.0 0

13 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 154.8 250.0 0

14 Zach Winter Ottawa High School 148.6 245.0 0

15 Joshua Hogge Independence High School 152.0 235.0 0

16 Fernando Arellano Fort Scott High School 152.8 230.0 0

17 Logan Sprague Independence High School 152.2 215.0 0

18 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 149.2 200.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 190.0 0

20 Hayden Smith Independence High School 150.0 0 0

21 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 151.2 0 0

22 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 151.6 0 0

23 Weston Rock Abilene High School 152.0 0 0

24 Dawson Seifert Independence High School 155.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Donnie Miles Independence High School 155.0 0 0

26 Carlos Marsal Circle High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caleb DeBeltz Piper High School 153.5 265.0 0

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 153.1 240.0 0

3 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 154.3 210.0 0

4 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 154.5 210.0 0

5 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 153.6 205.0 0

6 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 154.3 205.0 0

7 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 149.2 190.0 0

8 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 155.8 190.0 0

9 Jackson Davis Winfield High School 155.8 190.0 0

10 Zach Winter Ottawa High School 148.6 180.0 0

11 Ben McAdoo Circle High School 152.9 175.0 0

12 Brady  Adams Chanute High School 154.6 165.0 0

13 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 149.2 160.0 0

14 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 151.2 160.0 0

15 Joshua Hogge Independence High School 152.0 160.0 0

16 Logan Sprague Independence High School 152.2 160.0 0

17 Diego Madrid Wellington Crusaders 155.1 155.0 0

18 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 140.0 0

19 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 154.8 140.0 0

20 Fernando Arellano Fort Scott High School 152.8 130.0 0

21 Hayden Smith Independence High School 150.0 0 0

22 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 151.6 0 0

23 Weston Rock Abilene High School 152.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Dawson Seifert Independence High School 155.0 0 0

25 Donnie Miles Independence High School 155.0 0 0

26 Carlos Marsal Circle High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caleb DeBeltz Piper High School 153.5 860.0 10

2 Dylan Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 153.1 810.0 8

3 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 154.3 810.0 6

4 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 154.3 715.0 4

5 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 153.6 700.0 2

6 Brady  Adams Chanute High School 154.6 700.0 1

7 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 154.5 680.0 0

8 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 155.8 665.0 0

9 Diego Madrid Wellington Crusaders 155.1 660.0 0

10 Jackson Davis Winfield High School 155.8 660.0 0

11 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 149.2 655.0 0

12 Ben McAdoo Circle High School 152.9 640.0 0

13 Zach Winter Ottawa High School 148.6 575.0 0

14 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 154.8 560.0 0

15 Joshua Hogge Independence High School 152.0 550.0 0

16 Logan Sprague Independence High School 152.2 520.0 0

17 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 149.2 510.0 0

18 Fernando Arellano Fort Scott High School 152.8 510.0 0

19 Wyatt Bringer Wellington Crusaders 153.8 470.0 0

20 Chase Koehler Wellington Crusaders 151.2 335.0 0

21 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 151.6 190.0 0

22 Hayden Smith Independence High School 150.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Weston Rock Abilene High School 152.0 0 0

24 Dawson Seifert Independence High School 155.0 0 0

25 Donnie Miles Independence High School 155.0 0 0

26 Carlos Marsal Circle High School 155.0 0 0


